
Beverages
Hot and Cold Beverages

Hot
Coffee & Tea with Biscuits (Minimum of 10 people)
Served in insulated flasks we provide coffee, hot water with teabags and 
herbal tea. This also includes all the necessary milk, sugar and spoons 
and 2 Biscuits per person.

With China Cups & Saucers
With Disposable Cups
Milk Jug 
Milk will be supplied in cartons, a jug makes pouring easier and 
is much more presentable
With Luxury Biscuits (Supplement)

Coffee / Tea No Biscuits (Minimum of 10 people) 
Served in insulated flasks we provide coffee, hot water with teabags and 
herbal tea.  This also includes all the necessary milk, sugar and spoons. 
With China Cups & Saucers
With Disposable Cups 
Hot Chocolate with 2 Homemade Cookies per person (Minimum of 10) 
Served in insulated flasks we will provide all the necessary mugs

Cold
Still Mineral Water (1½ litres bottles)
Carbonated Mineral Water (1½ litres bottles)
Glass Bottles of Still Hildon Springs Mineral Water (1 litre bottle) Glass 
Bottles of Sparkling Hildon Springs Mineral Water (1 litre bottle) Still 
Mineral Water (50cl bottles) These are individual bottles Carbonated 
Mineral Water (50cl bottles) These are individual bottles 
Fruit Juice (1 litre cartons)
Orange, Apple ,Tropical
Cranberry Juice
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (250cl bottles) - Individual bottles  
Fruit Smoothies (250cl bottles) These are individual bottles 
Canned Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 UP, Diet 7UP 
Bottled Soft Drinks (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 UP
San Pellegrino Cans (Orange, Lemon, Mint & Lemon)
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£2.65 per person  
£2.55 per person

£0.60 Each

£1.00 Each 

£2.25 per person
£2.15 per person 

£3.10 per person

£1.80 Each
£1.80 Each
£2.00 Each
£2.00 Each
£1.00 Each
£1.00 Each
£2.00 Each

£2.40 Each
£1.60 Each
£2.25 Each
£0.80 Each
£2.20 Each
£1.20 Each

All prices are subject to VAT
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Price Available on Request
£ 35.00 per Jug

£48.00 (Case of 24)
£48.00 (Case of 24)
£48.00  (Case of 24)

£11.00 per bottle
£11.00 per bottle
£26.00 per bottle

Alcohol
Bucks Fizz (1 litre)
Pimms served with Mint, Cucumber, Lime & Ice 
(1 jug serves approx 10 Glasses)
Bottled Beer  Peroni Nastro Azzurro (33cl)
Bottled Beer  Becks Beer (33cl) 
Bottled Beer  Corona (33cl)
Wine 
(There are approximately 6 glasses per bottle) 
House Red
House White
House Champagne

A FULL WINE & CHAMPAGNE LIST IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All prices are subject to VAT
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