

Beverages

Hot and Cold Beverages

Hot

Coffee & Tea with Biscuits (Minimum of 10 people)
Served in insulated flasks we provide coffee, hot water with teabags and herbal tea. This also includes all the necessary milk, sugar and spoons and 2 Biscuits per person.

With China Cups & Saucers With Disposable Cups	£2.65 per p £2.55 per p	•
Milk Jug Milk will be supplied in cartons, a jug makes pouring easier and is much more presentable	£0.60 Each	1
With Luxury Biscuits (Supplement)	£1.00 Each	า
Coffee / Tea No Biscuits (Minimum of 10 people) Served in insulated flasks we provide coffee, hot water with teabags and herbal tea. This also includes all the necessary milk, sugar and spoons. With China Cups & Saucers	£2.25 per	person
With Disposable Cups	£2.15 per p	person
Hot Chocolate with 2 Homemade Cookies per person (Minimum of 10) Served in insulated flasks we will provide all the necessary mugs	£3.10 per person	
Cold		
Still Mineral Water (1½ litres bottles) Carbonated Mineral Water (1½ litres bottles) Glass Bottles of Still Hildon Springs Mineral Water (1 litre bottle) Glass Bottles of Sparkling Hildon Springs Mineral Water (1 litre bottle) Still Mineral Water (50cl bottles) These are individual bottles Carbonated Mineral Water (50cl bottles) These are individual bottles Fruit Juice (1 litre cartons) Orange, Apple, Tropical	£1.80 £1.80 £2.00 £2.00 £1.00 £1.00 £2.00 Each	Each Each Each Each Each Each
Cranberry Juice Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (250cl bottles) - Individual bottles Fruit Smoothies (250cl bottles) These are individual bottles Canned Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 UP, Diet 7UP Bottled Soft Drinks (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7 UP San Pellegrino Cans (Orange, Lemon, Mint & Lemon)	£2.40 £1.60 £2.25 £0.80 £2.20 £1.20 Each	Each Each Each Each Each

All prices are subject to VAT

continued overleaf . . .



Beverages

Hot and Cold Beverages

Continued . . .

Alcohol

Bucks Fizz (1 litre)	Price Available on Request
Pimms served with Mint, Cucumber, Lime & Ice	£ 35.00 per Jug
(1 jug serves approx 10 Glasses)	. •
Bottled Beer Peroni Nastro Azzurro (33cl)	£48.00 (Case of 24)
Bottled Beer Becks Beer (33cl)	£48.00 (Case of 24)
Bottled Beer Corona (33cl)	£48.00 (Case of 24)
Wine	
(There are approximately 6 glasses per bottle)	
House Red	£11.00 per bottle
House White	£11.00 per bottle
House Champagne	£26.00 per bottle

A FULL WINE & CHAMPAGNE LIST IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All prices are subject to VAT